
Show #912071 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 580 Xtra Wastedatthebar Sam Bremenour Van Shasteen78.00

2 746 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton STEPHANIE CAMPBELL78.00

3 577 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell James 'Jimmy' Sorrell74.00

4 714 Pool Stik Mike A Major Mike A Major72.00

5 644 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers Robert Rivers70.00

6 726 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters Dominic And Casey Muzzi68.00

7 618 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major Jody Wilson Brooks65.00

8 741 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless Cece Chambless58.00

9 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris Susan Crews Morris58.00

10 643 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers Rebecca Katherine Rivers57.00

11 734 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine54.00

12 581 Sparkling Red Rey Sam Bremenour Van Shasteen53.00

13 725 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters Kait Belough50.00

14 641 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott Shannon Pigott49.00

15 237 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood41.00

16 729 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott Darrel Harber38.00

17 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening37.00

18 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler Cody M Butler32.00

19 578 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell Ty Cleavinger27.00

20 661 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds27.00

21 42 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalager18.00

22 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan14.00



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 644 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 72.50 Robert Rivers23.00

2 714 Pool Stik Mike A Major 72.50 Mike A Major22.00

3 580 Xtra Wastedatthebar Sam Bremenour 72.00 Van Shasteen21.00

4 643 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 72.00 Rebecca Katherine Rivers20.00

5 618 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 72.00 Jody Wilson Brooks19.00

6 577 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 72.00 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell18.00

7 734 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 71.50 Kelsey Delaplaine17.00

8 746 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 71.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL16.00

9 726 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 71.50 Dominic And Casey Muzzi15.00

10 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 71.00 Susan Crews Morris14.00

11 578 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 71.00 Ty Cleavinger13.00

12 741 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 70.50 Cece Chambless12.00

13 725 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 70.50 Kait Belough11.00

14 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 70.00 Cody M Butler10.00

15 641 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 70.00 Shannon Pigott9.00

16 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 69.50 Robyn Volkening8.00

17 237 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 69.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood7.00

18 581 Sparkling Red Rey Sam Bremenour 69.50 Van Shasteen6.00

19 661 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 69.00 Arlette K Reynolds5.00

20 573 Blacks Boon Olena Abigail Christie 68.00 ABIGAIL CHRISTIE4.00

21 42 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 62.50 Daniel Dalager3.00

22 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 53.50 Lillian Angela Sloan2.00

OP1 23 729 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 69.00 Darrel Harber1.00



Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 726 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 74.50 Dominic And Casey Muzzi23.00

2 714 Pool Stik Mike A Major 73.50 Mike A Major22.00

3 580 Xtra Wastedatthebar Sam Bremenour 72.50 Van Shasteen21.00

4 746 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 71.50 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL20.00

5 725 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 71.50 Kait Belough19.00

6 644 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 70.50 Robert Rivers18.00

7 618 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 70.00 Jody Wilson Brooks17.00

8 581 Sparkling Red Rey Sam Bremenour 69.50 Van Shasteen16.00

9 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 69.50 Susan Crews Morris15.00

10 741 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 69.50 Cece Chambless14.00

11 734 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 69.00 Kelsey Delaplaine13.00

12 577 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 69.00 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell12.00

13 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 68.00 Robyn Volkening11.00

14 643 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 68.00 Rebecca Katherine Rivers10.00

15 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 67.00 Lillian Angela Sloan9.00

16 641 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 65.50 Shannon Pigott8.00

17 237 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 62.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood7.00

18 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 59.50 Cody M Butler6.00

19 661 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 58.50 Arlette K Reynolds5.00

OP1 20 728 Littlepeppyskipabeat Ricky Piggott 72.50 Cindy Warner4.00

OP1 21 578 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 69.00 Ty Cleavinger3.00

OP2 22 729 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 68.50 Darrel Harber2.00

OP1 23 42 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 49.00 Daniel Dalager1.00



Show #912071 (Cindy Chilton-Moore): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 577 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 74.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell23.00

2 746 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 74.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL22.00

3 734 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 73.00 Kelsey Delaplaine21.00

4 641 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 72.00 Shannon Pigott20.00

5 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 71.50 Susan Crews Morris19.00

6 237 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 71.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood18.00

7 714 Pool Stik Mike A Major 69.50 Mike A Major17.00

8 726 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 69.00 Dominic And Casey Muzzi16.00

9 741 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 68.50 Cece Chambless15.00

10 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 67.50 Cody M Butler14.00

11 661 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 67.00 Arlette K Reynolds13.00

12 725 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 65.50 Kait Belough12.00

13 580 Xtra Wastedatthebar Sam Bremenour 62.50 Van Shasteen11.00

14 618 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 62.00 Jody Wilson Brooks10.00

15 729 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 60.00 Darrel Harber9.00

16 42 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 57.00 Daniel Dalager8.00

17 581 Sparkling Red Rey Sam Bremenour 56.50 Van Shasteen7.00

OP1 18 644 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 64.50 Robert Rivers6.00

OP1 19 643 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 60.50 Rebecca Katherine Rivers5.00

OP1 20 578 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 60.00 Ty Cleavinger4.00

OP2 21 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 54.00 Robyn Volkening3.00

OP2 22 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 45.00 Lillian Angela Sloan2.00

OP2 23 573 Blacks Boon Olena Abigail Christie 41.00 ABIGAIL CHRISTIE1.00



Show #912071 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 729 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 76.00 Darrel Harber26.00

2 580 Xtra Wastedatthebar Sam Bremenour 75.00 Van Shasteen25.00

3 581 Sparkling Red Rey Sam Bremenour 74.50 Van Shasteen24.00

4 644 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 73.50 Robert Rivers23.00

5 643 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 73.00 Rebecca Katherine Rivers22.00

6 577 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 72.00 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell21.00

7 746 Wildcatter Style Justin Stanton 72.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL20.00

8 618 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 71.50 Jody Wilson Brooks19.00

9 728 Littlepeppyskipabeat Ricky Piggott 70.50 Cindy Warner18.00

10 741 Brother Jonez Cece Chambless 70.50 Cece Chambless17.00

11 642 Driving Miss Mazie Shannon Pigott 70.00 Shannon Pigott16.00

12 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 69.50 Robyn Volkening15.00

13 726 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 69.50 Dominic And Casey Muzzi14.00

14 603 This Ones Dynamite Jeff Buckley 69.50 Jeff Buckley13.00

15 641 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 68.50 Shannon Pigott12.00

16 714 Pool Stik Mike A Major 67.00 Mike A Major11.00

17 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 66.50 Susan Crews Morris10.00

18 237 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 66.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood9.00

19 725 Our Diamond Lights Taylor Peters 65.00 Kait Belough8.00

20 578 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 63.00 Ty Cleavinger7.00

21 42 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 63.00 Daniel Dalager6.00

22 573 Blacks Boon Olena Abigail Christie 59.00 ABIGAIL CHRISTIE5.00

23 661 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 58.00 Arlette K Reynolds4.00

24 734 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 56.00 Kelsey Delaplaine3.00

25 220 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 53.50 Cody M Butler2.00

OP1 26 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 62.00 Lillian Angela Sloan1.00


